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PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2024
PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2024/219

Unidade
Curso

Inicio

Cédigo
66deb939413b4
66debd6ef1a60
66debeal15f22e
66debff4e94d9
66dec06238c54
66dece6040048
66dececbbee28
66ded06fb1d00
66ded1d2a9aed
66ded3c99ae30
66ded5eadd789
66ded6510aac9
66ded656656f2
66ded69f829d4
66ded6eb76f35
66ded798633a8
66ded7dee2f06
66ded851b3620
66ded8913f4cf
66ded90f57776
66dedb335147f
66dedb3acb15f
66dedbdb683f7
66dedd94dfc98
66dee0cb23596
66dee123257a0
66dee1389780e
66dee39532ef8

Senac

Unidade Aracaju
Técnicas De Depilagao
09/10/2024

Nome

Luana Rosa Andrade Santos Martins

Luana
Daisy Anne dos Santos Aragao

Greice Kelly do Sacramento

Paulo Eduardo Moura do Nascimento

Viviane Vieira dos Santos
Thaires

Tainara Antonieta Santos Silva
Williane Dias

Victoria Lima

Elenice vieira dos Santos
Adrielle

Mari

Camila Alves

Alana

Vyctoria

Sabrina Souza

Joyce Pereira

Marcela Cristina de Santana Santos
Elaine dos santos

Vanessa dos Santos Ferreira
Joana Angélica Matos dos santos
Stefani Costa

Alves

Fabiana

Anne Azevedo

Edivania da Fonseca Santos

Jocimara Neves Mota

Status
Matriculado

Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado

Desistente



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°
034°
035°
036°
037°
038°
039°
040°
041°
042°
043°
044°
045°
046°
047°
048°
049°
050°
051°
052°
053°
054°
055°
056°
057°
058°
059°
060°
061°
062°
063°
064°
065°
066°
067°
068°
069°
070°

Cddigo
66dee3a4ad179
66dee57179d44
66dee7d83b1e7
66deed36bc65b
66deefbd6f362
66def2f921383
66def407245bb
66def968f3e56
66defa7302e6¢
66defbb558b55
66defc1d9026b
66defd245518d
66df027da013f
66df02de6989a
66df06224b002
66df09c990c08
66df0ab8c0619
66df0ba9e9737
66df0be384d29
66df0ddad6b71
66df136da1222
66df19cd5db22
66df1ecc58423
66df1f7d07cf4
66df22ac7a079
66df25a0a818b
66df265a513bd
66df28bb74697
66df291998c4e
66df2ae45876b
66df2ae7ac479
66df2e73c061e
66df2fe189a10
66df311176af3
66df35fbaabb8
66df396f8dda7
66df46d64c9db
66df49260fd1a
66df4a445504a
66df4dfb4e30f
66df4fdbbc495
66df53d2cefb8

Nome
Emily
Ana Santos
Leticia Moreira Couto
Gabi
Fernanda Silva Santos
Thayslaine
Renata Santos Rodrigues
Priscila Batista da Concei¢do Santos
Zilanda
Jucicleide
STEPHANE DOS SANTOS BRAZ
Erika
Alessandra Paes dos Santos Borges
Maiara maisa oliveira da silva
Idelma
MAURA SANTOS RIBEIRO
Ana Luclecia Santos
Patricia Vieira dos Santos
Alycia Lorena frimino dos Santos
ESTEFANI DANIELLI DE JESUS CRUZ
Jacqueline Santos Silva
leticia
Nayane
lasmin
Hellen regina Santos
Brenda
Thais
Layza Gabriela
Victéria Karolayne Couto Nascimento
Glauciana matos
ELIZIA BRUNA DE MATOS MARTINS
Cheila
Pereira Ferreira
Tainara Silva Feitosa
Loezer Jéssica
Max
Joseildes
Leticia Ramos
Nair Victoria Santos Ribeiro
Claudia
Keila Michelle

Ana Luiza

Status
Desistente

Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
071°

072°
073°
074°
075°
076°
077°
078°
079°
080°
081°
082°
083°
084°
085°
086°
087°
088°
089°
090°
091°
092°
093°
094°
095°
096°
097°
098°
099°
100°
101°
102°
103°
104°
105°
106°
107°
108°
109°
110°
111°
112°

Cddigo
66df554ca8d49
66df5a2382dab
66df62d346817
66df68c7e92a0
66df6a0dal5be
66df6a837ce88
66df77eb1fcbf
66df7a2dbbe64
66df7de06c2d3
66df819f73234
66df882852130
66df9090c6f2a
66e011b3a031e
66e0291f0750c
66e037a891494
66e054fd0da62
66e05976950ac
66e09ca40b143
66e0ada6f0536
66e0c6514c13e
66e0e186d7a19
66e0ea9153b43
66e0eca943480
66e11a863c75d
66e17c5852f25
66e17e61824d5
66e1a1c112716
66e1b3fac0b89
66e1b4964a0ec
66e1c33405574
66e1ca1f501b2
66e1ccb5dcd6b
66e1cefc45dba
66e1cf4c8a93d
66e1eb8c06eaa
66e1f924bf412
66e22be9e41d5
66e242dae78fc
66e24d11d72cd
66e2b773aba77
66e2ed6aeed4f
66e2ea82b86f6

Nome
Aline Tomaz da Silva

Alexya Santos Faria

Taina

Neto

Fernanda Manuela batista santos
Raiane Silva Moura

Jonas André

Brena Caroline

Damares

Eloisa

Beatriz

Williane gomes

Shirley Emanuelle

Claudia Regina Lima de Castro
Patty Santanna

Clarissa Milena

Manu

Suene Alves de Lima Araujo
Neyla

Jamilly

Janaina

Cris

Kethlyn Francyelle da Cruz nascimento
Laudiane Nicolau da silva
Claudionice ramos dos Santos santana
Thais Alves

Leticia

Eduarda

Edisla Araujo santos

Joyce

Nanny

Karol

Glace kelly silva santos

Ari

Viviane Felipe de Oliveira
aldicelia dos santos

Maria eloiza dos Santos
Lucineide

edvania

giovannateixeira5

Vera

Thalita Rebeca dos Santos Meneses Reis

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
113°

114°
1150
116°
117°
118°
119°
120°
121°
122°
123°
124°
1250
126°
127°
128°
129°
130°
131°
1320
133°
134°
135°
136°
137°
138°
139°
140°
141°
1420
143°
144°
145°
146°
147°
148°
149°
150°
151°

Cddigo
66e2f7d2eadcb
66e30df444cda
66e30e44b1b65
66e313750fc9c
66e315115ba47
66e318a5cd3c5
66e324ed4668e
66e3260327d45
66e32d7abd66e
66e33c1c75ecd
66e33d896f754
66e347db2c3d4
66e3534a60e80
66e35f2b1563e
66e3729e34cbf
66e377227a9c7
66e396a35452f
66e397a0e37f8
66e42b52ad3b0
66e42ce724590
66e452b73f2ca
66e47995d7925
66e4952cd05b1
66e4a536c083b
66e4b083935f2
66e4b42655b28
66e4bddd637c1
66e4be583b545
66e4d5cad1e58
66e5128ed1699
66e5ef629bc03
66e6503f16d1d
66e71bcb56a99
66e72096¢cbbf6
66e7268381030
66e7481135373
66e751ealbl14e
66e771115103d
66€7791e85970

Nome
Angela Cristina dos

Fernanda

Marcia Antonia

Nivia Santos Melo

Kathleen Victoria

Daniele Aquino

Leticia

Raquel Santos purificacdo da cruz
Darfiny

Hevila de Santana Nascimento
Heloisa de Santana Nascimento
Keliane

Ricassia

Rayane

Carol

Aline Tomaz da Silva

Natally Vitéria Moura Souza
Lislaine Oliveira Santos
ORLAINE DE JESUS SANTOS
GABRIELA

EMILLY SUELEM

Kaylaine Yasmin

Flavia Maria Costa Santos Noronha
Elisanea Evangelista dos Santos
Natali Santana de Santa Rita
Laira

Laysa Mikaela dos Santos
Sabrina dos Santos Oliveira
Celes

Aline Silva Lima dos Santos
Nivia Santos

Endell

Rysiane Caroline

Camila

Rilary

LARIANE MAYARA SANTOS DE JESUS
Carla Dias Santos

Barbara

Eliude Couto de S&

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



